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# Name Affiliation Email

1 Dr. Muhammad Afzal  UVAS Food & Nutr. drafzal@uvas.edu.pk 

2 Dr. Muhammad Hassan 
Mushtaq  

UVAS Epi PHealth hassan.mushtaq@uvas.edu.pk 

3 Ms. Sana Ashraf  UVAS WL & Ecology Sana.Ashraf@uvas.edu.pk 

4 Mr. Khalid M. Anjum WL fac/UVAS khalid.mehmood@uvas.edu.pk 

5 Dr. Sadaf Aslam Surgery fac/UVAS Sadaf.aslam@uvas.edu.pk 

6 Mr. Khalid Abdul Majeed Physiology fac/UVAS Khalid.majeed@uvas.edu.pk 

7 Ms. Sehrish Faryal Biochem fac/UVAS sehrishfiryal@uvas.edu.pk 

8 Mr. Dilshad Rasheed Livestock fac/UVAS dilshad.rashid@uvas.edu.pk 

9 Mr. Sad ullah Livestock fac/UVAS muhammad.saadullah@uvas.ed
u.pk 

10 Mr. Jibran Hussain Poultry Prod fac/UVAS jibran.hussain@uvas.edu.pk 

11 Dr. Muhammad Asad Ali Microbiol Faculty /UVAS asad.ali@uvas.edu.pk 

12 Ms. Farzana Abbas PhD-C Fish&WL/UVAS friabbas@yahoo.com 

13 Dr. Imtiaz Rabbani 
 

Physiology UVAS imtiaz.rabbani@uvas.edu.pk 
 

14 Ms. Mubina Ulfat GCU Botany mobina_ulfat@yahoo.com 

15 Mr. Muhammad Usman Bureau of Statistics GoP usmann75@hotmail
.com 

 


